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INKL2021009247838
KL202021001364349
KL202021001734837
KL202021002997494

KL202021003748247
KL202021003753261
KL202021003874827
KL202021004284446
KL202021004842633
KL202021004936337

KL202021005008537
KL202021005015448
KL202021005050157

KL202021005197400
KL202021005451179
KL202021005495526
KL202021005575147

KL202021005714776
KL202021005766465

KL202021006078767
KL202021006078776

KL202021006204209

KL202021006230244

KL202021006286231

KL202021006316180
KL202021006491868

KL202021006704719
KL202021006709934

KL202021006711181
KL202021006833707
KL202021006921643
KL202021007114194
KL202021007423406

MERLIN JOHNSON /JOHNSON
SAJITHA BEEVI S /SAIFUDEEN
BIJIN BABU /BABU

SREEVIDHYA S /NARAYANA PILLAI

BINCY BIJU /BIJU DANIEL

ADARSH P J /JOHNSON YOHANNAN
JASNA JOSE /JOSE YOHANNAN
AKASH.K.ANIL /ANILKUMAR
SHEHNA S /SHEREEF A

AMRUTHA M S /SASIKUMAR K

JEENA JOSEPH /joseph george
LINI JOSE /josemon k
DEVIKA B /BINU G

LEKSHMY PREMLAL /k pream lal
SUHRITHA C /CHANDRASEKHARAN V
AISHA A /ALIYARUKUNJU

DEVIKA V S /G SURENDRAN NAIR

AKSA SHABU /SHABU ABRAHAM
AMRUTHA SREEKUMAR /SREEKUMAR B

JOBITHA JACOB /JACOB K
ARYALAKSHMI A /ARAVINDAKUMAR P

MEERA PRASAD /B Sivaprasad
ASHWINAS N /NAVAS M
KRISHNA PRIYA P S /B PRAKASH KUMAR

NEERAJA MOHAN /mahanan pillai g
SHILPA SASI /s sasidharan pillai

ASNA FATHIMA /RAHIM A
JIYONA ABRAHAM /P D ABRAHAM

NOUFIMOL N /NOUSHAD A
AKHILA JOHN /JOHN Y

SAFANA AN /ANZAR M

ALFA BAJU /Baju

ABITHA S MATHEW /SUNNY MATHEW

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

XXXXXX2841
XXXXXX1256
XXXXXX6913
XXXXXX5515

XXXXXX4756
XXXXXX0873
XXXXXX3552
XXXXXX9728
XXXXXX8950
XXXXXX6519

XXXXXX4480
XXXXXX5423
XXXXXX6412

XXXXXX2665
XXXXXX5921
XXXXXX1109
XXXXXX1532

XXXXXX6485
XXXXXX0718

XXXXXX3367
XXXXXX0343

XXXXXX4842

XXXXXX9331

XXXXXX7285

XXXXXX4520
XXXXXX5712

XXXXXX9223
XXXXXX8921

XXXXXX9521
XXXXXX5438
XXXXXX0461
XXXXXX5782
XXXXXX8709

M.SC (MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS[ COMMUNICATIVE
ENGLISH ]

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(MALAYALAM)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(MALAYALAM)

PG INDIRA GANDHI SCHOLARSHIP FOR SINGLE GIRL CHILD
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
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KL202021007464923
KL202021007625819

KL202021007651610

KL202021007824146
KL202021007839723

KL202021007843561

KL202021008222925

KL202021008225986
KL202021008244635
KL202021008256589
KL202021008266951
KL202021008268983
KL202021008417761

KL202021008602561
KL202021008684671

KL202021008806684
KL202021008817693

KL202021009025998
KL202021009121510
KL202021009431387
KL202021009432571

KL202021009471615
KL202021009475964

KL202021009669344

KL202021010140973
KL202021010344125

KL202021010498500

KL202021010810759

KL202021010853720
KL202021010862523
KL202021010880540
KL202021011234866

KL202021011328113

NOORA N /NIZAMUDEEN

ARIF KAMARUDEEN /MOHAMMED SALIH
KAMARUDEEN

ALEENA RAJU /RAJU K

ALBIN ACHANKUNJU /A ACHANKUNJU
SHARU RATHEESH /RATHEESHAN PILLAI G

JOMOL S /SHAJIP O

REVATHY S /KOCHUMON K

SHIFA A /ABDUL HAKKIM A

PRINCY MATHEW /MATHAI

AJI ANIYAN /ANIYANKUNJU M

JOJIJ /JOSEG

SONA KURIYAKOSE /KURIYAKOSE ABRAHAM
ANAMIKA U S /UDAYAN P

ASHNA S /SHAIJU A
JESSIN SUSAN JOBY /JOBY K VARGHESE

JERIN PHILIP /PHILIPOSE M
AVANI SHAJI /SHAJI R

SNEHA MATHEW /MATHEW
FATHIMA N /NAVAS U

JOYAL ROY /ROY THANKACHAN
ANU R /RAJU

SHIJI REJI /REJI G
MARVAL THOMAS /THOMAS GEORGE

SHAHANA S /ASHRAF A

NAJUMA NOUSHAD /NOUSHAD |
VISHNU PRIYA R B /RAJESH KUMAR G

DEVU T NAIR /THAMPI S S

ALEENA ANN THOMAS /THOMAS KUTTY

SANU GEORGE /GEORGE
ALEENA G /G GEEVARGHESE
ADHEENA A /ABDUL JANAB A
SIDHARTH B PILLAI /BIJUR V

SANDRA' S /SAJESH N

XXXXXX5085
XXXXXX6531

XXXXXX1427

XXXXXX9472
XXXXXX9105

XXXXXX0175

XXXXXX3859

XXXXXX9978
XXXXXX7528
XXXXXX7168
XXXXXX2911
XXXXXX4523
XXXXXX3900

XXXXXX5943
XXXXXX6020

XXXXXX0905
XXXXXX8806

XXXXXX3025
XXXXXX6008
XXXXXX7706
XXXXXX7494

XXXXXX5742
XXXXXX8320

XXXXXX5409

XXXXXX2429
XXXXXX5951

XXXXXX4781

XXXXXX1972

XXXXXX4050
XXXXXX2590
XXXXXX3685
XXXXXX7005

XXXXXX2485

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS[ COMMUNICATIVE
ENGLISH ]

BACHELOR OF ARTS[ COMMUNICATIVE
ENGLISH]

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(MALAYALAM)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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KL202021011343587 = ANUSREE M S /C MOHANAN PILLAI XXXXXX6358 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
68 KL202021011523578 | LINZA JOSE /JOSEPH P V XXXXXX0224 | BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
69 KL202021011798449 = MEREENA THOMAS /THOMASKUTTY C XXXXXX0118 | M.SC (ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
70 KL202021011894666 &= AJINANASTHAYAR N R /NASTHAYAR A XXXXXX5138 | M.SC (MATHEMATICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

NSP 2.0 page 3 of 3



NSP 2.0

O o N o g M WN

AW W W W W W W W W WINNININIDNINNNNN = ==
O VW N O o A W N —~= O VW 0o N O g &~ WN —= O OV 0o N O o b~ W N = O

KL201718000126471
KL201718002641491
KL201718004319236
KL201819000009035
KL201819000455125
KL201819001187930
KL201819001399641
KL201819001591716
KL201819002548943
KL201819002886645
KL201819003114359
KL201819004161691
KL201819004610615
KL201819005757170
KL201819008617567
KL201819009282001
KL201819010614345
KL201920000642005
KL201920000653341
KL201920000655956
KL201920000914146
KL201920000915877
KL201920000923401
KL201920000931933
KL201920000970278
KL201920001058754
KL201920001452414
KL201920001636946
KL201920001639472
KL201920001662605
KL201920001854979
KL201920002050187
KL201920002065793
KL201920002149262
KL201920002227031
KL201920002228327
KL201920002254057
KL201920002373040
KL201920002576325
KL201920002578557

SIVAPRIYA S P /SHAJIKUMAR B

BIJI BABU /BABU K

MERLIN JOHNSON /JOHNSON
RAICHAL VARGHESE /GEEVARGHESE G
FREEDA MARY /BAIJU V

ASHNA BILJANA /S SAKKEERKHAN
MEGHA M BIJU /BIJU PAPPACHAN
THANSIYA SIRAJ /SIRAJUDEEN

SNEHA T G /GRANDSON T J

ANU PHILIP /PHILIP THOMAS

SRUTHI K SURESH /SURESHKUMAR G
JESSIYA BEEGAM /JAHAMGEER

BINI PHILIP /T PHILIP

JOEMOL J /JOSE G

FAIZAL M MUSTHAFA /N M MUSTHAFA
ATHIRA S /SURESH BABU R

FAZEELA M MUSTHAFA /MUSTHAFA
THASNI MOL S /S SHAJAHAN

ANJITHA THANKAM BABU /T K BABU
JAISON D JOHNSON /JOHNSON DANIEL
MADHAYV KRISHNA S /SURESH KUMAR
SARANYA BABU /BABU KESHAVAN
JEFIN C KUNJUMON /C KUNJUMON
ABEIN JOHN /JOHN ABRAHAM
AKSHAYA ANIL /ANIL KUMAR

ABHIJITH A /ANILKUMAR R

ABHIRAMI RAJ /SIVARAJAN D

SNEHA ALEX /ALEXANDER K

SEENA MARY /SAMUELKUTTY KO
THASNI AL SULTHANA /MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
ASISH YOHANNAN /YOHANNAN M
ASIYA AR /ANSARIM

ANCY ACHANKUNJU /T K ACHANKUNJU
ANILA ACHANKUNJU /ACHANKUNJU L
KRISHNAPRIYA P /PRADEEPKUMAR
DEVIKAKRISHNAN L /RADHAKRISHNAPILLAI C
SAJINI S /SAJEEV T

LAMIYA A /ALIYARUKUNJU P
VIDYARAJ A /RAJENDRAN PILLAI C
HARITHA HARI /HARIKUMAR A

NSP 2.0

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme

XXXXXX6194
XXXXXX9609
XXXXXX2841
XXXXXX7988
XXXXXX4404
XXXXXX3152
XXXXXX4092
XXXXXX5237
XXXXXX6385
XXXXXX7378
XXXXXX5485
XXXXXX0603
XXXXXX6416
XXXXXX0568
XXXXXX4796
XXXXXX2154
XXXXXX6301
XXXXXX7326
XXXXXX5667
XXXXXX6558
XXXXXX2629
XXXXXX4251
XXXXXX5020
XXXXXX2856
XXXXXX7842
XXXXXX1793
XXXXXX7423
XXXXXX3313
XXXXXX4384
XXXXXX0788
XXXXXX1398
XXXXXX9317
XXXXXX2418
XXXXXX9316
XXXXXX6083
XXXXXX3197
XXXXXX6251
XXXXXX6856
XXXXXX2846
XXXXXX3738

M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

M.SC (MATHEMATICS)

M.SC (MATHEMATICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(MALAYALAM)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(PHYSICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ECONOMICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)

M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50

KL201920003918498
KL201920004489336
KL201920005637374
KL201920007646044
KL201920007843253
KL201920008120428
KL201920008135078
KL201920008810345
KL201920008826238
KL201920008857841

JIBI BABU /BABU M

ANJANA A S /AJITHAKUMAR N

AFIFA AZIZ /ABDUL AZIZ K

SWEETY SUSAN SAM /SAMACHAN P
SRUTHI C P /C PALUS

DANIEL SUNNY /SUNNY CHACKO
TIJO THAMPI /THAMPI P

AKSHAY ANIL /ANIL KUMAR

APARNA S PRAKASH /JAYAPRAKASH
ABHIJITH U /UDAYA KUMAR G

XXXXXX8439
XXXXXX8003
XXXXXX6866
XXXXXX9432
XXXXXX4940
XXXXXX6027
XXXXXX0585
XXXXXX5602
XXXXXX8719
XXXXXX2380

M.SC (CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(ZOOLOGY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)
BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(BOTANY)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)
BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
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